
KS1 and KS2 SATs 

 

At the end of Key Stage 1 and Key Stage 2 children take SATs tests (Year 2 and Year 

6). 

 

Below you will find information that outlines our children’s attainment at Key Stage 2 

SATs in 2019. 

 

  Reading Writing GPS Maths Combined 
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77% 

 

88% 
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62% 

National  

73% 
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79% 

 

65% 

% 
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School  

4% 

 

15% 

 

31% 
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0% 

National  

27% 

 

20% 
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27% 

 

 

11% 

 

 

  Reading Writing GPS Maths 

Average 

Scaled 

Score 

School 103 N/A 107 101 

National 104 N/A 106 105 

 

 

School progress Measures 2019 

 

 Reading Writing Maths 

School -0.6 +2.3 -2.7 

National 0.0 0.0 0.0 

 


