## KS1 and KS2 SATs

At the end of Key Stage 1 and Key Stage 2 children take SATs tests (Year 2 and Year 6).

Below you will find information that outlines our children's attainment at Key Stage 2 SATs in 2019.

		Reading	Writing	GPS	Maths	Combined R/W/M
% reaching expected standard	School	77%	88%	81%	69%	62%
	National	73%	78%	78%	79%	65%
% reaching high standard	School	4%	15%	31%	8%	0%
	National	27%	20%	36%	27%	11%

		Reading	Writing	GPS	Maths
Average Scaled Score	School	103	N/A	107	101
	National	104	N/A	106	105

## School progress Measures 2019

	Reading	Writing	Maths
School	-0.6	+2.3	-2.7
National	0.0	0.0	0.0